

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4245 OF 2019

Heena Yasmin Abdul Gafur (smt. Heena YasminPetitioner
W/o Shaikh Mushtaque)

V/S

State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Secretary, TribalRespondent
Welfare And Social Justice Department, Mumbai
And Other

Narayan Chandrashekhar Phadnis Kunal Kranti Nalamwar For
Petitioner

Copy Served To Gp/r-1,3. For Respondent

**CORAM : RAVI K. DESHPANDE &
VINAY JOSHI, JJ**

DATE : 14th August, 2019

P.C. :

S.O. to 4 weeks at the req.of Adv.NC.Phadnis for Petner.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)